


Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office

Consolidated Balance Sheet (un-audited) as at 30 June 2023

Off-balance sheet items Notes
Continsent liabilities
Acceptances & Endorserrents
Letters ofguarantee
h-revocable letters of credit
Bills for collection
Other Contingent Liabi lities
Total

Other Commitments
Documentary credits and shorl term trade related transactions
Forward assets purchased and forward deposits placed
Undrawn note issuance and revolving underwriting facilities
Undrawn fbmal standby facilities, credit lines and other cornmitments
Total
Total Off-Balance Sheet items including Contingent Liabilities

nJ.-(ts
Com

June 2023

Taka
December 2022

Taka

103,377,196,550

37,872,061,489
53,115,862,13'1
28,990,463,041

433,181.166
225,939,754,993

243,654,394,692 225,838,754,993

Lpany Secretary

#-
Director

M
Manar

Chairman

EO

^,r-9--A-

104,536,353,162
42,600,581,103
55,597,210,220
38,487,059,041
2,433,181,166

243,654,384,692

Director &
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office

Consolidated Profit & Loss Account (un-audited)
for 6 months ended 30 June 2023

January to
June 2023

Notes Taka

January to
June 2022

Taka

April to
June 2023

Taka

April to
June2022

Taka
Operating Income

Interest lnoome

Less :lnterest paid on Deposits. l]orrorvings. etc.

Net Interest lncome

lncome fiom Investment

Commission, Bxchange and Brokcrage

Other C)perating lncome
'I'otal C)perating Income
Operating Expcnses
Salaries and allolvances
Rent, taxes. irrsuranee. elc(tri(il\. etJ.

Legal Expenses

Postage. Stanrp. tclecornrtturtieation. etc.

Stationery, Printing. Adverlisemcnts. etc.

Managing Director's salary and lrees

Directors' Fces

Auditors' F ees

L-harges on loan losses

Depreciation and repair ol bank's assets

Other Expenscs
'l'otal Operating Expenses

Prolit/(l-oss) before Provisions & Taxation
Provision for loans & advances. investmcnts &

Provisron for Classitled loans and advauces

Provision for unclassified loans and advances

Provision fbr other asscts

Provision fbr impainrent clients'margin loan

Provision lirr exposure ofoff-balance shect itenrs

Total Provisions
Total Profit/(Loss) before tares

Provision for current tax

Provision lbr defened tax
Total provision Ibr taxes
Ne t Profit aftcr Taxcs
Profit attributable tor

Equity holders of parents

Non- controlling rntercst

Appropriations:
Statutor,y l{eserve

Coupon/drvrdend on perpetual bond

Retained surplus oarried lonrarcl
Earnings Per Share ( EPS )

I 7.871). I 26.+9 I

l i.868.768.691
t,00 l ,J57,798

7.398.910.149

1.465.69r.il5
762.326,739

l 3,628,285,801

21 (a) 1.016.997,918

356.03 1,007

7.741,102

30.413.679
92.412.395

25 7.178.066

3.328. I 62

26 (a) 779.2 llt.O.llJ

27 (a) 1,170.()37.270

6.69J'657.(r7 7

l9 (a)

20

2l (a)

22 (a)

23 (a)

I 1..1()5.339.75 7

t 1 .112,052.363
I,663,287,J91

7.636.109.124

1,830.788,608

747,225,353
11,877,110,779

3.226.41 5,95 -s

29 | .163 .562
8,379,331

43"449,33 I

61,736.622

6.720.000
.1.041.333

6)3.317.82t
t. I 27.300,057

5,392,557,01 5

9"29[].42tt.2 l0
7,032,63 r,375
2,265,796,835

3,584,834.494

808,0 r0.0 l I

598,12 I ,079
7,256,762,4t9

2,354,804, r l6
196.712,544

5.0s5,820
14,,150,65 5

55,644,37 6

4.560,000
1.208,128

422.806.2tJ3

641,t t3,822
3,699,3ss,961

7. l 04,796.38 l

6,54 1,5 86,204
563,210,177

4,386,497 .7 69

1.070,943.956

578,6 19,43 I

6,599,271,333

1.914,642,984
165.242,829

3.921,449
16.993,426

34,590,550
4.020.000

2.433,7_29

336.033.827
582,252,678

J'060,131,'172

other assets

29 (a)

6,934,628,124 6,484,853,764 3,557,406,155 3,539,139,861

442,700,000 130,r00,000 402,700,000 (105,000,000)

1,668,000,000 2,588,900,00'0 978,000,000 1,608,800,000

5,266,628,124 3,895,953,764 2,579,406,455 1,930,339,861

,2,597,588,001 1,5t2,939,749 t,298,775,711 495,508,896

(113,711,988) (42,373,133) (134,310,663) 236,67s,20',7

2,493,976,013 1,470,566,616 1,164,465,048 732,184,103
2,782,752,111 2,425,387,118 1,414,941,407 1,198,155,758

2,782,752,1tt 2,425,387,t48 1,414,941,407 I,198,155,758

[;;E[;;;
I l.5ll.bul.-llr) ll l.-12:..r1{7. l-+8 ll l.:0u bb-.12 I | | I.1q8.155.758 I

2.7 t 2.36

2.36

1.38

1.38 t.t7

mpany Secretary+-
Director

Co

E@E@
1,225,300,000 2,458,800,000 s7s,300,000 1,713,800,000

2.71

Director & CEO
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement (un-audited)
for 6 months ended 30 June 2023

January to June January to June

Notes
2023
Taka

2022
Taka

a Cash flows from operating activities
Interest receipts in cash

Interest payments

Dividend receipts
Fees and commission receipts
Recoveries of loans previously written off
Cash payment to employees
Cash payment to suppliers
Curent income tax paid

Receipts from other operating activities
Cash payments for other operating activities

Operating profit before changes in operating assets & liabilities

Cash flows from operating assets & liabilities:
Statutory deposits
Purchase/sale of trading securities
Loans and advances to customers (other than banks)
Other assets

Deposits to/from other banks
Deposits from customers (other than banks)
Other liabilities accoultt of customers
Other liabilities

Total Increase/(decrease) in operating assets and liabilities:
Net Cash from/(used in) Operating activities

b Cash Flows from lnvesting Activities
Purchase /Sale of properfy. plant & equipment

Net Cash from/(used in) Investing Activities

c Cash flows from financing activities
Receipts from issue of Perpetual Bonds
Coupon interest payment against Perpetual Boncl
Eflects ofexchange rate changes on cash and cash equivalents
Dividend Paid

Net cash from/(used in) Financing activities

d Net increase/ (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (a+b+c)
e Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning ofthe period
f Cash and cash equivalents at the end ofthe period (d+e)

Company Secretary

23,807,623,539 19,933,079,956
(11,389,180,674) (9,556,742,609)

312,682,223 424,484,942
1,049,065,476 1,119,014,094

49,057,763 88,944,139
(4,054,476,014) (3,233,135,955)

(129,889,990) (l 13,314,823)
(2,079,345,092) (901,909,653)
1,187,539,314 1,560,421,940

(1,918,183,599) (1,537,084,909)
6,834,992,967 7,693,759,723

(23.s40.63 0.e60) ( I 3.259,65 I ,892)
(79,554.904) (944,785,328)

(21.t16,51 1,538) (48.471,807,664)
(241,9s5,762) (s 16,809.033)

i.221 .299.t02 1 ,4'7 t,t97 .046
36.628,917,004 39,726.324,934

1,402,396,901 659,043,750
556,491,912 435,271,234

(9.I75,558,3{5) (I{.901,2I6,953)
(2,340,665,37g) (7,217,45g,230)

(43s.058.758) (60l.s3e.e8l)
(J35,058,759) (60t,539,991)

2,600,000.000
(249 ^t s0,687)

1,071,3 r I

1,700,000,000
(139,476,922)

13,676,629

4-
Director

(1,285,367.713) (t,285,367,773)
1,066,552,951 299,932,033

(1,709,171,295) (7,530,166,179)
46,699,213,933 49,342,576,030

28 (a) 44979$A,548 40,8n,409

A

/\^.-g-e"L
Managing Director & CEO

,1 tt
*Juk'-"

Chief Fi

Page 4
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office

Balance Sheet (Un-agdited) as at 30 June 2023

Off-balance sheet items Notes
Continsent liabilities
Acceptances & Endorsements
Letters of guarantee

Irrevocable letters of credit
Bills for collection
Other Contingent Liabiliries
Total

Other Commitments

Documentary credits and shoft term trade - related transactions
Forward assets purchased and forward deposits placed
Undrawn note issuance and revolving underwriting facilities
Undrawn formal standby facilities. credit lines and other cor.nrnitments
Total
Total Off-Balance Sheet items including Contingent Liabilities

Director

2430654,394,692 225,939,754,993

Director & CEO

Chairman

June 2023
Taka

December 2022
Taka

-l
6H

Company Secretarv

#-

104,536,353,162
42,600,581,103
55,597,210,220

38,487,0s9,041
2,433.181.166

243,654,394,692

103,377,196,550
37,872,061,499
53,175,862,737

28,980,463,041

33,1 8 1,166

225,939,754,993

Page 7
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office

Profit & Loss Account (Un-audited)
for 6 months ended 30 June 2023

Operating Income

lnterest income

Less :lnterest paid on deposits. borrorlings. etc.

Net Interest Income

Income fiom investntenl

Commission. exchange and brokeragc

Other operating income

Total Operating Income

Operating Expenses

Salaries and allorvanoes

Rent. taxe:. irrsrrrarree. cleilricit\. cte.

Legal expenses

Postage. stump. lelecorrrnluni.cliun. ctc.

Stationery, printing. advertisements. etc.

Managing Director's salary and fees

Directors' f'ees

Auditors'fees
Charges on loan losses

Depreciation and repair of bank's assets

Other expenscs

Total Operating Expenses

Profit/(Loss) before Provisions & I.axation

17.839.292.261 13.383.1170.838

11.868.768.69i |112,052.363
J.970,521.568 I .(r.l l,.l18,.175

2t 7.3t3.712128 7.150. 170.085

22 1"450.6 I8.1,19 1.805.;1 15.8.16

23 716,883.268 735.026,276

l],181,767,413 il,6J2,030,682

21 1,0t8. 101.958 3.204,'774.386

352,253. I 30 290.854.051

7.262.574 8,379,331

30.i98.58,1 13.366.775

92.228,832 61,568.7 14

25 7.:178.066 6.720.000

2.783.662 2.971.833

l/' ---.:u,.X,,: o::.SO t Zr,8

21 t.361.772,911 t.t22.179.847

6,652.8-17,525 5,t6J,616,71I

6,828,919,888 6,268,111,971

January to

June 2023

Taka

January to

June2022

Taka

April to

June 2023

Taka

April to
June2022

TakaNotes

I9

20

9.281,14t.105

7,032.631,375

2,218,509,730

3.530, I 63,723

798.852.978

586,66 1.666

--ai-+
2.335,127.966

194,77 5.123

4,640.542

14.442.061

55,528,906

4,560,000

1.0 10.428

42 1.860.004

6,+0,908,486

__ff4=r
3,49 r ,331,581

7 .095,295.57 I

6,54 1,586,204

55J,709,367

1,244.265,640

1.06]l ,932.720

569,163.7 t5

6,129,071,442

I.900^6s4, l 30

165.020.496

3,92t,449

16,943.5 l3

34,506.1 38

1,020,000

1.361 ,229

33 5,5 85,28 7

579,942,196

3,041,95.1,438

3,387,1 17,00,1
Provision lbr loans & advances. investments & other assets

Provision fbr classifled loans and advances

Provision lor Lrnclassified loans and advances

Provision lor other assets

Provision lor exposure ololl'-balance sheet rtents

Total Provisions

Total Profit/(Loss) before taxes

Provision for current tar

Provision lbr del'erred tax

Total Provision for taxes

Net Profit aftcr Taxes

.\ppropriations :

Statuton, Reserr'e

Coupon/dividend on perpetual bond

Iletainerl surplus carned fbrr.i'ard

Earnings Per Share ( EPS )

2,158,800,000 
. 57s,300,000 1,713,800,000

130,100,000. 402.700,000 (105.000,000)

2,s88,900,000 978,000.000 1.608.800.000

' 2.18

2.18 1.32 1.02

Company Secretary

#
Director

@m@m
I,225,300,000

442,700,000

I,668,000,000

5.,160,919,888 3,679,513,97r 2.513.334,581 1,778,317 ,004
2,560,844,958 1,475,099,475 1,289,204,700 490,106,699
(l13,7 11.988) (42.373.t33) (134.3t0,663) 236.675.207
2.447,t32,970 t,432,726,342 t,154,894,0J7 726,781,906
2,71J,786,9t8 2.246,787,629 1.Js8,140,s4.1 1,051,53s,098mmmm

2.64

2.6t

Director & CEO

Chairman

Page 8
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Pubali Bank Limited
Head Office

Cash Flow Statement (Un-audited)
for 6 months ended 30 June 2023

January to June
2023
Taka

January to June
2022
TakaNotes

a Cash flows from operating activities
Interest receipts in cash

Interest payments

Dividend receipts
Fees and commission receipts
Recoveries of loans previously written off
Cash payment to ernployees
Cash payment to suppliers
Current income tax paid

Receipts fiom other operating activities
Cash payments for other operating activities

Operating profit before changes in operating assets & liabilities

Cash flows from operating assets & liabilities:
Statutory deposits
Purchase/sale of trading securities
Loans and advances to customers (other than banks)
Other assets

Deposits to/from other banks
Deposits from custorners (other than banks)
Other liabilities account ol customers
Other liabilities

Total lncrease/(decrease) in operating assets and liabilities:
Net Cash from/(used in) Operating activities

b Cash flows from investing activities
Purchase /Sale of proper-ty, plant & equipment

Net Cash from/(used in) Investing Activities

c Cash flows from financing activities
Receipts liom issue of Perpetual Bonds & Subordinate Bonds
Coupon interest payment against Perpetual Bond
Effects ofexchange rate changes on cash and cash equivalents
Dividend Paid

Net cash from/(used in) Financing activities

d Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (a+b+c)
e Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period
f Cash and cash equivalents at the end ofthe period (d+e) 28

23,760,324,493
( r r ,3 89, r 80,67 4)

252,790,318
|,033,992,510

49,057,763
(4,025,580,024)

( I 29,889,990)
(2,079,34s,082)

1,163,284,843
(1,907,206,074)

6,728,248,083

(23 ,540 ,630,960)
927,097,249

(27 ,116,511,538)
(123,142,461)

3,221,299,102
36,628,917,004

1,402,396,901

477,666,472
(8,122,909,231)
(1,394,660,148)

iq

, (432,491,939)
(432,481,938)

2,600,000,000
(249,150,697)

- 1,071,311' (1,295,367,773)ryry
(760,589,235)

45,111,7730459

_l!&!,ls!,n4

19,811,210,937
(9,556,742,609)

339,967,676
1,093,641,332

88,944,739
(3,211,494,386)

(113,314,823)
(901,908,653)

1,446,900,790
( 1,530,293,076)

7,466,911,927

(13 ,259 ,65 t ,892)
(436,590,200)

(48,471,807 ,664)
(442,241,997)

7,471,197,046
39,726,324,934

659,043,750
86,863,252

(14,666,862,7 6l\
(7,200,050,934)

(601,325,590)
(601,325,590)

1,700,000,000
(139,476,822)

13,676,629
(1,285,367,773)

. 299,932,033

(7,512,544,391)

46,395,307,820
3R.882.?6i.429_

@
Managing Director & CEOCompany Secretary

b-
Director

Chief FJnancial Otficer
'/,r /

i/ l/ /
ruo-[*'o^

Page 9

Chairman
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